
Your views on a County Deal for
Norfolk 




Some of the things in this paper
are not easy to understand.



You may need help from someone
to read it.



Norfolk County Council
have been speaking to
the government about

getting more money and
powers. 

When regions in the UK are
given more say over what
happens in their area by

the government, it is called
Devolution. 

Norfolk County Council have
agreed a deal with the

government, but it can only
happen once we've heard

what the people of Norfolk
think of it.



Under the County Deal,
Norfolk would be able to
have more control over

things like transport,
jobs and houses.

Under the deal,
Norfolk County

Council would get
£20 million from the
government every
year for 30 years.

Lots of other places in the
UK have agreed deals like
this, and agreeing a deal
can sometimes lead to

even more money in the
future.






If the deal is agreed, it
would mean from 2024

that Norfolk would:

Be able to target
how money is spent
so it helps people in

Norfolk.

Helping businesses have
more of a voice and a say in
decision making in Norfolk.
Hopefully this will lead to

more businesses opening in
Norfolk and more jobs

coming to the area.



Norfolk



Invest more in the skills
we need, as Norfolk

County Council will be in
charge of the adult
education budget.

Having more power
over where to build
houses and sites for

employment.

Make Norfolk have a
stronger voice nationally, so

that we are listened to by
the government.






Have a council leader
who is directly elected

by the public. 

Invest money in
local transport

planning. Bringing
together transport

budgets.

We want to hear what you
think of these ideas that are in

the deal, because the
government will only sign off
on the deal once we've heard

from people in Norfolk.



We would like to hear your
views on the County Deal.
You will now be asked
some questions about
what you've read.

You do not have to
answer all of 
the questions, only the
ones you want to.

Please send us your
response by Monday
20th March 2023. We
may not accept your
response if you we
receive it after that
date.



Question 1. Do you agree or disagree with Norfolk's
County Deal?

Please tick one box

Strongly Agree

Agree 

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

 Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not sure

Tell us what you think



Question 2. Which ideas in the proposed County Deal do
you like the best?

Please write in the box below 



Question 3. Which ideas in the proposed County Deal do
you not like?

Please write in the box below 



Please send your survey
back to the address below.
You do not have to put a
stamp on the envelope.

Freepost Plus RTCL-XSTT-
JZSK, Norfolk County
Council, Ground floor -
south wing, County Hall,
Martineau Lane, Norwich,
Norfolk NR1 2DH 

You can also tell us what you 
think on our website:
norfolk.gov.uk/norfolkcountydeal

Or you can send an email to
haveyoursay@norfolk.gov.uk



About you

Please tell us
about yourself.

This will help us to
make our decisions. 

We will keep your
information safe. We
will not share it with
anyone. 



Male



 
Female






I prefer not to tell you



I prefer to describe myself
as... 
(please write it below)




Question 4. Are you....?

Please tick one box



Question 5. How old are you?

Please write your age in the box below



Please tick one box

Question 6. Do you have a disability or a
health issue that limits your daily activity or  
work ?

Yes



No

Prefer not
to say






Question 7. How would you describe your
ethnic background?

Asian or Asian British

Black or Black British

Mixed or multiple ethnic
groups      

White or White British

Arab

Please tick one box



Please write in the box below

Question 8. What language do you speak?



Breckland  
                                                                                        
Broadland     
                                                   
Great Yarmouth

Kings Lynn and West Norfolk       
                    
 North Norfolk     
                                             
 Norwich     
                                                      
South Norfolk

Question 9. Which district do you live in?

Please tick one box



How to have your say

Fill out this consultation online at
www.norfolk.gov.uk/norfolkcountydeal

You can send this form to
the council for free by
sending to: 

Freepost Plus RTCL-XSTT-
JZSK, Norfolk County
Council, Ground floor -
south wing, County Hall,
Martineau Lane, Norwich,
Norfolk NR1 2DH 

If you need this form in a
different format or would like
to email your feedback to the
council, you can email
haveyoursay@norfolk.gov.uk

You can call 0344 800 8020



Thank you for giving us your views.
To find out more, or to take the

survey online scan the code below
with your phone.


